2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
This lighting equipment meets requirements of ICES-005 issue 5 class B for use in residential applications.
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment.
Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Individual Spec Sheet
ADAPTER • Rev. 2025-7-30
INTEGRATED FIXTURE ADAPTER

indoor
COMPATIBLE LUMINAIRES
Series Order code Model number
L2STR
69390 L2STR-24LS1-Q/3C
69583 L2STR-36LP30-Q/3C
69391 L2STR-48LP40-Q/3C
69392 L2STR-48LP45-Q/3C
69995 L2STR-48LP45-Q3C-BK
69667 L2STR-48LS1-Q/3C
69393 L2STR-48LS2-Q/3C
69394 L2STR-96LP90-Q/3C
69996 L2STR-96LP90-Q/3C-BK
70028 L2STR-48LP80-Q/3C
70029 L2STR-96LP142-Q/3C
VTL4 GEN. 3
70482 VTL4-3-PS1-Q-3C
70483 VTL4-3-PS2-Q-3C
VTL4-L GEN. 2